
Monday 07 November Tuesday 08 November Wednesday 09 November Thursday 10 November Friday 11 November

PEDAGOGICAL

DAY

Whole wheat bread

Jam 25gr

Cornflakes

Milk

Fitness baguette

Cheese

Piccolo

Chef's savory garnish

Dairy / fruit / water Fruit / water Dairy / fruit / water Dairy / fruit / water

Monday 14 November Tuesday 15 November Wednesday 16 November Thursday 17 November Friday 18 November

Pistolet

Spreadable paste 20gr

Grey bread

Chicken fillet

Baguette

Tomato / mozzarella

Artisanal cramique

Butter

Mini ciabatta

Fresh cheese

Dairy / fruit / water Dairy / fruit / water Dairy / fruit / water Dairy / fruit / water Dairy / fruit / water

Monday 21 November Tuesday 22 November Wednesday 23 November Thursday 24 November Friday 25 November

Whole wheat bread

Liège syrup 25gr

Cornflakes

Milk

Sandwich

Chef's savory garnish

White bread

Cheese spread

HOMEMADE

Cake

Dairy / fruit / water Fruit / water Dairy / fruit / water Dairy / fruit / water Lait / Fruit / water

Monday 28 November Tuesday 29 November Wednesday 30 November Thursday 01 December Friday 02 December

Multigrain bread

Turkey fillet

Piccolo

Cheese

Fitness baguette

Ham

Ciabatta bread

Tomateo / olives / olive oil

Grey bread

Fresh cheese

Dairy / fruit / water Dairy / fruit / water Dairy / fruit / water Dairy / fruit / water Dairy / fruit / water

NB : Whole milk with cereals

Bread : Tartine, pistolet, sandwich, brioche, cramique fresh from our baker

Baguette, pain empereur, mini ciabatta, piccolo are products pre-cooked and finished in the kitchen


